B1150, Norwich Road, ooutside HMC Towbars - Traffic Leaving Horstead.

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 06/04/2025 to 20/04/2025

Number of % of
Date Day <5 |5t0<10|10to<15| 15t0<20 | 20to <25 | 25t0<30 | 30to<35 | 35to <40 | 40 to <45 |45 to <50( 50 to <55| 55 to <60 | 60 to <65 | 65 to <70| 70 to <75| 75 to <80| Total Counts Drivers Drivers

Speeding | Speeding
06/04/2025 Sunday - 4 21 42 456 2,042 1,680 628 184 36 1 2 - - - - 5,096 2,531 50
07/04/2025 Monday - 12 26 81 754 3,217 2,301 711 190 49 12 7 2 - - - 7,362 3,272 44
08/04/2025 Tuesday - 12 24 84 766 3,363 2,247 719 184 44 18 2 - 1 - - 7,464 3,215 43
09/04/2025 Wednesday - 5 14 109 952 3,625 1,985 593 192 49 16 3 - - - - 7,543 2,838 38
10/04/2025 Thursday - 5 26 87 819 3,353 2,226 725 176 51 19 5 2 - - - 7,494 3,204 43
11/04/2025 Friday - 6 26 92 835 3,684 2,538 803 230 61 13 1 - 1 - - 8,290 3,647 44
12/04/2025 Saturday - 5 30 65 472 2,535 2,151 749 231 65 16 6 2 - - - 6,327 3,220 51
13/04/2025 Sunday - 23 2 40 442 2,198 1,892 733 217 62 19 4 1 1 1 - 5,635 2,930 52
14/04/2025 Monday - 5 5 73 816 3,383 2,107 690 211 40 12 6 3 1 - - 7,352 3,070 42
15/04/2025 Tuesday - 319 11 72 830 3,552 2,088 707 178 36 12 2 1 - - - 7,808 3,024 39
16/04/2025 Wednesday - 1 14 92 871 3,530 2,098 709 211 34 15 4 1 1 - - 7,581 3,073 41
17/04/2025 Thursday - 7 13 161 1,171 3,584 2,244 731 201 41 12 2 - 1 - - 8,168 3,232 40
18/04/2025 Friday - 6 22 62 585 2,557 1,987 761 241 63 20 9 2 - - - 6,315 3,083 49
19/04/2025 Saturday - 2 5 52 480 2,787 2,137 820 193 63 14 3 2 - - - 6,558 3,232 49
20/04/2025 Sunday - - - 1 24 174 194 98 69 26 8 1 3 - - - 598 399 67

Column Totals - 412 239 1,113 10,273 43,584 29,875 10,177 2,908 720 207 57 19 6 1 - 99,591 43,970
Those doing 30 mph and less= 55,621 56%
Those doing more than 30mph = 43,970 44%
| 99,591

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera Partnership.
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